Road

Mojito £7 Simply Add Tonic
white rum with limes, mint, sugar, muddled together & great gins served with a range of Fever Tree Tonics
churned with crushed ice. Topped with soda
Beefeater London Dry 25ml 40% &£3.50
Gosmopo]i}‘.a.n &7 - o Hendricks 26ml 41.4% £4.30
vodka & Cointreau, shaken with limes & cranberry juice Bowbay B 25ml 40% £3.80
Bloody Mary &7 Langley’s No8 26ml 41.7% &£4.20
vodka & tomato juice seasoned with Worchester sauce, Tanqueray London Dry 25ml 43.1% £3.90
Tabasco, salt, pepper & lime Gin Mare 28ml  42.7% 24.60
Margarita £7 The Botanist 25ml 46% £4.60
tequila, triple sec & lime shaken & strained Bulldog *5ml 40% £3.60
WHITE WINE 1785ML 250ml B00ml BOTTLE
Madregale Bianco Chardonnay Blend, Cantina di Tollo 2016 £8B.75 £7.70 £15.00 &£23.00
An attractive straw yellow colour, a pleasant ripe apple nose
and a citrus-edged
Pinot Grigio, Rosa Bianca, Cantina Rose Bianca 2016 £5.28 £7.30 £14.00 £22.00
Fresh, lively dry white with a distinctive note of ripe lime and a
hint of almond
CASA Maria Verdejo, Agricola La Castellana 2016 £6.00 £8.20 £16.00 £24.00
Vividly crunchy Verdejo. Delicately fragrant with hints of green
apple and fennel
Brookford Estate Chardonnay Semillon 2016 £6.25 £8.40 £17.00 £25.00
Fresh clean white with a hint of grassiness on the nose and an easy
citrus-infused butteriness
Sauvignon, Casa Azul 2016 £7.20 £8.80 £18.50 £26.00
Fragrance of tropical fruits and white flowers. Ripe gooseberries and
currants with a suggestion of nectarine
ROSE WINE
Madregale Rosato, Cantina Di Tollo 2016 £5.78 &7.70 £15.00 £23.00
Mid cherry colour with plenty of succulent red berry fruit and
some pepper notes
SPARKLING 126MI, 250ML 500ML BOTTLE
Fior de Cassia Frizzante Tappo, Prosecco Region Cantina Bernardi £6.50 - - &31.00
NV - Veneto
Blanched almonds, white flowers and pear skin; soft palate with apple
flavours and a dry finish
J.P Deville Carte Noire NV Champagne - - - &BB.00
A very balanced champagne with the golden hues and intense flavours of
Pinot Noir and the delicate flavours of Chardonnay
RED WINE 175ML 250ml 500ml BOTTLE
Madregale Rosso, Cantina di Tollo 2016 £5.78 £7.70 £15.00 £23.00
Pale cranberry red colour, attractive nose of dried cherries and
tea-rose and a pleasant herbal edge
Villa S8aint-Jean, Carignan Blend, Vin de Pays d’Oc 2016 £6.00 £8.20 £16.00 £24.00
Mediterrean blend with Grenache and Carignan. Red fruit aromas of
cranberries and red cherries. Light, clean and fresh on the palate
Shiraz-Malbec, Villa Vieja 2016 £6.256 £8.40 £17.00 £25.00
This is a modern fruity red with lots of colour oozing with damson,
sour cherries and liquorice.
Rioja Montesc, Bodega Classica 2013 £6.20 £8.60 £17.00 £26.00
A red wine with all the silky softness you would expect from a oaked
Rioja, but much juicier with more red fruit flavour
Saint-Cirice Merlot-Syrah, Chateau de Saint-Cyrgues, £6.00 £8.30 £16.00 £25.00

Vin de Pays du Gard 2015
Warm nose of sweet blackberries, strawberries and damsons, soft and
juicy on the palate with a touch of pepper

DRAUGHT BEER é& CIDER

Heineken

Amstel

Purity Guest Ale
Purity Brewing Co.
Warwickshire

Symons Cider

SIZE
Pint
Half

Pint
Half

Pint
Half

ABV
5%
5%

4%
4%

Various
Various

5.56%
5.8%

PRICE
£8
£2.60

£4.80
£2.40

£5
£2.60

CRAFT BEERS

Pure Ubu, Ale

Purity Brewing Co.
Warwickshire

A distinctive, full flavored beer
with a sweeter finish

Lawless, Larger
Purity Brewing Co.
Warwickshire

Great lager with dash of
hops & citrusy finish

Bitter & Twisted
Harviestoun Brewing, Scotland
deep amber colour with

sweet malt & bitter hops

Meantime London,

Pale Ale

Meantime Brewery, London
American Cascade citrus

hops paired with Kentish
Golding hops for the traditional
bitterness expected with a
pale ale

Brooklyn Larger
Brooklyn Brewery, USA

deep amber colour with sweet
malt & bitter hops

Saddle Black

Purity Brewing Co.
Warwickshire

a gnarly black beer using
Pilgrim, Chinook & Cascade
hops to help give a full smoky
and citrus aroma

Vodka

Absolut, Sweden

Belvedere, Poland
Sipsmith, London

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blance, Cuba
Captain Morgan's Dark or
Spiced, Jamaica

Whisk(e)y

500ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

388ml

330ml

258ml
25ml
258ml

25ml
38ml

Please ask your server for our selection

Cognac
Martell VS***, France
Martell Medallion VSOP, France

Softs & Mixers

Coca Cola & Diet Coke
Belvoir Handmade Organic:
Lemenade or Raspberry
Frobishers Fusion:

Apple & Raspberry or

Apple & Mango

Mixers:

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterenian Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Soda Water

Mineral Water
Belu Still or Sparkling
Belu Still or Sparkling

258ml
25ml

330ml
250ml

275ml

200ml

250ml
330ml

4.5%

4.5%

4.2%

4.3%

5.2%

5.8%

40%
40%
40%

37.5%
40%

40%
40%

125ml glass of wine available on request at half the price of a 250ml glass. Should a wine or vintage become unavailable we will be pleased to offer a suitable alternative.
All wines on the list contain between 8% - 15% ABV. All prices include VAT at current rate.

&5

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50
£4.50
&6

£3.80
£3.850

£3.80
£3.80

£3
£3

£3

£3.75

£2.80
£4.20



